
	
  

	
  
	
  

Sun	
   Mon	
   Tue	
  
(A-­‐Day)	
  

Wed	
  
(B-­‐day)	
  

Thu	
  
(A-­‐day)	
  

Fri	
  
(B-­‐day)	
  

Sat	
  

1	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  3	
   4	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   5	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  6	
   7	
  	
  
	
   	
  

Founders	
  Day	
  
No	
  School	
  

	
  

	
  

AP	
  Eng.	
  Lit.	
  	
  Prep	
  
(4pm-­‐6pm)	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

AP	
  Spanish	
  Lang.	
  
and	
  Lit.	
  	
  Prep	
  
(3:30pm-­‐5:30pm)	
  

AP	
  Psych	
  Prep	
  
(3:30pm-­‐5:30pm)	
  

AP	
  Gov’t	
  Prep	
  
(3:15pm-­‐5:15pm)	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  	
  
	
  

Semester	
  2	
  
Progress	
  

Reports	
  Due	
  
	
  

AP	
  Bio	
  Prep	
  
(9am	
  –	
  1pm)	
  

	
  	
  
AP	
  Env.	
  Sci	
  	
  Prep	
  
(10pm	
  –	
  2:15pm)	
  

	
  
AP	
  Psych	
  Prep	
  
(11am	
  –	
  3pm)	
  

	
  
8	
   9	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10	
   11	
  	
  	
  	
   12	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   13	
   14	
  
	
   	
  	
  

	
  

Senior	
  
Monday	
  

	
  
	
  	
  
	
  

	
  

AP	
  Spanish	
  Lang.	
  
and	
  Lit.	
  	
  Prep	
  
(3:30pm-­‐5:30pm)	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  	
  	
  
AP	
  Env.	
  Sci	
  	
  Prep	
  
(3:15pm-­‐5:15pm)	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  	
  
	
  AP	
  Psych	
  Prep	
  
(3:30pm-­‐5:30pm)	
  

	
  
AP	
  Gov’t	
  Prep	
  
(3:15pm-­‐5:15pm)	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  	
  
	
  

	
  AP	
  Eng.	
  Lit.	
  	
  
Prep	
  

(9am	
  –	
  1pm)	
  

	
  
AP	
  Spanish	
  Lang.	
  
and	
  Lit.	
  	
  Prep	
  
(9am	
  –	
  1pm)	
  

	
  
	
  15	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
  	
  	
  	
   21	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

	
   	
  

	
  Senior	
  
Monday	
  

	
  

	
  
AP	
  Eng.	
  Lit.	
  	
  Prep	
  

(4pm-­‐6pm)	
  

	
  
	
  

CAHSEE	
  Retake	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  	
  

	
  
	
  

AP	
  Env.	
  Sci	
  	
  Prep	
  
(3:15pm-­‐5:15pm)	
  

	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  
CAHSEE	
  Retake	
  

	
  

AP	
  Bio	
  Prep	
  
(4pm-­‐6pm)	
  

AP	
  Psych	
  Prep	
  
(3:30pm-­‐5:30pm)	
  

AP	
  Gov’t	
  Prep	
  
(3:15pm-­‐5:15pm)	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
Cap	
  &	
  Gown	
  	
  
Order	
  Due	
  

	
  

	
  	
  

	
  

	
  AP	
  CALC	
  	
  Prep	
  
(9am	
  –	
  1pm)	
  

	
  
AP	
  Spanish	
  Lang.	
  
and	
  Lit.	
  	
  Prep	
  
(9am	
  –	
  1pm)	
  

	
  

22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
  
	
   AP	
  Gov’t	
  Prep	
  

(12pm-­‐3pm)	
  

	
  
	
  

AP	
  Gov’t	
  Prep	
  
(12pm-­‐3pm)	
  

	
  

AP	
  Gov’t	
  Prep	
  
(12pm-­‐3pm)	
  

	
  

AP	
  Gov’t	
  Prep	
  
(12pm-­‐3pm)	
  

	
  

AP	
  Gov’t	
  Prep	
  
(12pm-­‐3pm)	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

29	
   30	
   31	
   Notes:	
  
	
   	
   	
  

	
  	
  
	
  	
  
	
  

	
   	
  	
   	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  

March	
  Calendar	
  
	
   	
  

	
   	
  

	
  

**	
  Spring	
  Intersession::	
  Mon.	
  –	
  Fri.**	
  
	
  

	
  

Spring	
  Break	
  
	
  



	
  

	
  
	
  

Sun	
   Mon	
   Tue	
  
(A-­‐Day)	
  

Wed	
  
(B-­‐day)	
  

Thu	
  
(A-­‐day)	
  

Fri	
  
(B-­‐day)	
  

Sat	
  

	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  	
   1	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  3	
   4	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
   	
  

	
  

	
  	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  	
  

5	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  6	
   7	
  	
   8	
   9	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10	
   11	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
   	
  	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  	
  
	
  

AP	
  CALC	
  	
  Prep	
  
(3:30pm-­‐5:30pm)	
  

	
  
	
  

AP	
  Eng.	
  Lit.	
  	
  Prep	
  
(4pm-­‐6pm)	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

AP	
  Env.	
  Sci	
  	
  Prep	
  
(3:15pm-­‐5:15pm)	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  	
  

	
  
	
  
AP	
  Gov’t	
  Prep	
  
(3:15pm-­‐5:15pm)	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  	
  
	
  

	
  AP	
  Bio	
  Prep	
  
(9am	
  –	
  1pm)	
  

AP	
  CALC	
  Prep	
  
(9am	
  –	
  1pm)	
  

AP	
  Env.	
  Sci	
  	
  Prep	
  
(10pm	
  –	
  2:15pm)	
  

	
  

12	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   13	
   14	
   15	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   16	
   17	
   18	
  
	
   	
  

	
  Senior	
  
Monday	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

AP	
  CALC	
  	
  Prep	
  
(3:30pm-­‐5:30pm)	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

AP	
  Env.	
  Sci	
  	
  Prep	
  
(3:15pm-­‐5:15pm)	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

AP	
  Gov’t	
  Prep	
  
(3:15pm-­‐5:15pm)	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  	
  	
  
AP	
  Bio	
  Prep	
  
(4pm-­‐6pm)	
  

	
  	
  

	
  	
  

AP	
  Eng.	
  Lit.	
  	
  Prep	
  
(9am	
  –	
  1pm)	
  

	
  

19	
   20	
  	
  	
  	
   21	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
  
	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

City	
  College	
  
Registra)on	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  

AP	
  CALC	
  Prep	
  
(3:30pm-­‐5:30pm)	
  

AP	
  Eng.	
  Lit.	
  	
  Prep	
  
(4pm-­‐6pm)	
  

	
  

	
  	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
AP	
  Env.	
  Sci	
  	
  Prep	
  
(3:15pm-­‐5:15pm)	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
AP	
  Gov’t	
  Prep	
  
(3:15pm-­‐5:15pm)	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
AP	
  Bio	
  Prep	
  
(4pm-­‐6pm)	
  

	
  

AP	
  Env.	
  Sci	
  	
  Prep	
  

	
  
AP	
  Spanish	
  Lang.	
  
and	
  Lit.	
  	
  Prep	
  

	
  
AP	
  Psych	
  Prep	
  	
  

	
  

26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
   Notes:	
  
	
  	
  	
   Senior	
  

Monday	
  
	
  

City	
  College	
  
Placement	
  Exam	
  

	
  

Student	
  Intent	
  
to	
  Register	
  
(SIR)	
  Due	
  

	
  

AP	
  Eng.	
  Lit.	
  	
  Prep	
  
(4pm-­‐6pm)	
  

	
  

	
  
AP	
  Bio	
  Prep	
  
(4pm-­‐6pm)	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  
AP	
  Gov’t	
  Prep	
  
(3:15pm-­‐5:15pm)	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  

	
   	
  	
   	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  

April	
  Calendar	
  
	
   	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  

Senior	
  Talk	
  Dress	
  Rehearsals::	
  Monday	
  -­‐	
  Friday	
  
12:45	
  Dismissal	
  

	
  

Spring	
  Break	
  
	
  

	
  

Spring	
  Break	
  



	
  

	
  
	
  

Sun	
   Mon	
   Tue	
  
(A-­‐Day)	
  

Wed	
  
(B-­‐day)	
  

Thu	
  
(A-­‐day)	
  

Fri	
  
(B-­‐day)	
  

Sat	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
  
	
   	
  

	
  

	
  	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  AP	
  CALC	
  	
  Prep	
  
(9am	
  –	
  1pm)	
  

	
  

3	
   4	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   5	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  6	
   7	
  	
   8	
   9	
  
	
   	
  	
  

AP	
  Exams	
  
AP	
  Env.	
  Sci.	
  

AP	
  Psychology	
  
	
  	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  	
  
	
  

	
  
AP	
  Exams	
  
AP	
  Calculus	
  

	
  
AP	
  Eng.	
  Lit.	
  	
  Prep	
  

(4pm-­‐6pm)	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
AP	
  Exams	
  
AP	
  Eng,	
  Lit	
  

	
  

AP	
  Spanish	
  Lang.	
  
and	
  Lit.	
  	
  Prep	
  
(3:30pm-­‐5:30pm)	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  	
  
AP	
  Exams	
  
AP	
  Sp.	
  Lang.	
  

	
  	
  
	
  

	
  	
  
AP	
  Exams	
  

	
  

	
  	
  

10	
   11	
   12	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   13	
   14	
  	
  	
  	
   15	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   16	
  
	
  

Mother’s	
  Day	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  AP	
  Exams	
  
AP	
  Biology	
  

	
  
AP	
  Exams	
  

AP	
  Span.	
  Lit.	
  
	
  

CAHSEE	
  Retake	
  
	
  

	
  
AP	
  Exams	
  

	
  
	
  

CAHSEE	
  Retake	
  
	
  

	
  
AP	
  Exams	
  

AP	
  Government	
  
	
  

	
  
AP	
  Exams	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
  	
  	
  	
   21	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   22	
   23	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  	
  

24	
   25	
   26	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   27	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   28	
   29	
   30	
  
	
   Memorial	
  Day	
  

No	
  School	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Semester	
  2	
  

Ends	
  

	
   	
   	
   PROM	
  

	
  

	
  	
  
	
  

	
   	
  	
   	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  

May	
  Calendar	
  
	
   	
  

	
   	
  

Senior	
  Talks::	
  Monday	
  -­‐	
  Friday	
  
	
  	
  

Senior	
  Talks::	
  Tuesday-­‐Friday	
  
	
  	
  



	
  

	
  
	
  

Sun	
   Mon	
   Tue	
  
(A-­‐Day)	
  

Wed	
  
(B-­‐day)	
  

Thu	
  
(A-­‐day)	
  

Fri	
  
(B-­‐day)	
  

Sat	
  

31	
  	
  	
  	
   1	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  2	
   3	
   4	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   5	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  6	
  
	
   	
  

	
  Senior	
  
Monday	
  

	
  

Grad-­‐Night	
  
Disneyland	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  	
  

7	
  	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   13	
  
	
   	
  	
  

	
  	
  

Senior	
  
Monday	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  	
  

	
  	
  
	
  	
  
	
  

	
  	
  

Senior	
  Sunset	
  

	
  

	
  	
  

14	
  	
  	
  	
   15	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
   	
  

	
  	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  

Gradua&on	
  
Day	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  	
  

21	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
  	
  	
  	
   27	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  	
  

Notes:	
  
	
  

	
  

	
   	
  	
   	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  

June	
  Calendar	
  
	
   	
  

	
   	
  

	
  

Gradua&on	
  
Rehearsal	
  

	
  

	
  

Gradua&on	
  Rehearsal	
  
	
  

	
  

Gradua&on	
  Rehearsal	
  
	
  


