

March Calendar

Sun	Mon	Tue (A-Day)	Wed (B-day)	Thu (A-day)	Fri (B-day)	Sat
1	Founders Day No School	AP Eng. Lit. Prep (4pm-6pm)	4	AP Spanish Lang. and Lit. Prep (3:30pm-5:30pm) AP Psych Prep (3:30pm-5:30pm) AP Gov't Prep (3:15pm-5:15pm)	Semester 2 Progress Reports Due	AP Bio Prep (9am – 1pm) AP Env. Sci Prep (10pm – 2:15pm) AP Psych Prep (11am – 3pm)
8	9 Senior Monday	AP Spanish Lang. and Lit. Prep (3:30pm-5:30pm)	AP Env. Sci Prep (3:15pm-5:15pm)	AP Psych Prep (3:30pm-5:30pm) AP Gov't Prep (3:15pm-5:15pm)	13	AP Eng. Lit. Prep (9am – 1pm) AP Spanish Lang. and Lit. Prep (9am – 1pm)
15	Senior Monday	AP Eng. Lit. Prep (4pm-6pm) CAHSEE Retake	AP Env. Sci Prep (3:15pm-5:15pm) CAHSEE Retake	AP Bio Prep (4pm-6pm) AP Psych Prep (3:30pm-5:30pm) AP Gov't Prep (3:15pm-5:15pm)	Cap & Gown Order Due	AP CALC Prep (9am - 1pm) AP Spanish Lang. and Lit. Prep (9am - 1pm)
22	AP Gov't Prep (12pm-3pm) ***	AP Gov't Prep (12pm-3pm) Spring Inte	AP Gov't Prep (12pm-3pm)	26 AP Gov't Prep (12pm-3pm) 7on. – Fri.*	AP Gov't Prep (12pm-3pm)	28
29	30 Spring Break	31	Notes:			



April Calendar

	Sun	Mon	Tue (A-Day)	Wed (B-day)	Thu (A-day)	Fri (B-day)	Sat
				1	2	3	4
	Spring Break						
5	Spring	g Break	AP CALC Prep (3:30pm-5:30pm) AP Eng. Lit. Prep (4pm-6pm)	8 AP Env. Sci Prep (3:15pm-5:15pm)	9 AP Gov't Prep (3:15pm-5:15pm)	10	AP Bio Prep (9am – 1pm) AP CALC Prep (9am – 1pm) AP Env. Sci Prep (10pm – 2:15pm)
12		Senior Monday	AP CALC Prep (3:30pm-5:30pm)	AP Env. Sci Prep (3:15pm-5:15pm)	AP Gov't Prep (3:15pm-5:15pm)	AP Bio Prep (4pm-6pm)	18 AP Eng. Lit. Prep (9am – 1pm)
19		Senior City College Registration		Rehearsals:: 12:45 Dismissal AP Env. Sci Prep (3:15pm-5:15pm)	AP Gov't Prep (3:15pm-5:15pm)	AP Bio Prep (4pm-6pm)	AP Env. Sci Prep AP Spanish Lang. and Lit. Prep AP Psych Prep
26		Senior Monday City College Placement Exam	Student Intent to Register (SIR) Due AP Eng. Lit. Prep (4pm-6pm)	AP Bio Prep (4pm-6pm)	30 AP Gov't Prep (3:15pm-5:15pm)	Notes:	



May Calendar

Sun	Mon	Tue (A-Day)	Wed (B-day)	Thu (A-day)	Fri (B-day)	Sat			
					1	AP CALC Prep (9am – 1pm)			
3	4 AP Exams	5 AP Exams	6 AP Exams	7 AP Exams	8 AP Exams	9			
	AP Env. Sci. AP Psychology	AP Calculus AP Eng. Lit. Prep (4pm-6pm)	AP Eng, Lit AP Spanish Lang. and Lit. Prep (3:30pm-5:30pm)	AP Sp. Lang.					
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
Mother's Day	AP Exams AP Biology	AP Exams AP Span. Lit. CAHSEE Retake	AP Exams CAHSEE Retake	AP Exams AP Government	AP Exams				
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
	Senior Talks:: Monday - Friday								
24	25 Memorial Day No School	Sen	27 nior Talks:: T	28 uesday-Frio	29 day	PROM			
		Semester 2 Ends				AT			



June Calendar

Sun	Mon	Tue (A-Day)	Wed (B-day)	Thu (A-day)	Fri (B-day)	Sat
31	1 Senior Monday	Grad-Night Disneyland	3		duation hearsal	6
7	8 Senior Monday	9 Grad	10 duation Rehe	11 arsal	Senior Sunset	13
14	15	15 16 17 18 Graduation Rehearsal				20
21 Notes:	22	23	24	25	26	27